 2A12001H53
 EU Declaration of Conformity
 We, Eaton, 1000 Cherrington Parkway, Moon Township, PA 15010, USA
declare under our sole responsibility as the manufacturer of Air Circuit Breakers, that
Series NRX Type NF / IZMX16 Air Circuit Breaker
 types within the range on page 2
provided that it is installed, maintained and used in the
application intended for, with respect to the relevant manufacturer’s
instructions, installation standards and “good engineering practices”
complies with the provisions of Union harmonisation legislation:
2014/35/EU LVD - Low Voltage Directive
 2014/30/EU EMCD - Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive
 2011/65/EU ROHS Directive
 based on compliance with European standard(s):
EN60947-1:2007 + A1:2011 + A2:2014
 EN60947-2:2017 + A1:2020
 EN63000
Moon Township Pennsylvania, 13 March 2023
Brian E. Carlson
Vice President, Engineering
             page 1 / 9
 Types within the range
The declaration of conformity applies to the following types within the product family:
 Series NRX, Type NF Frame (IZMX16 & INX16), 3 and 4-Pole, Fixed-Mount and Withdrawable:
  IZMX16B3 3-Pole Breaker
  IZMX16N3 3-Pole Breaker
  IZMX16H3 3-Pole Breaker
  IZMX16B4 4-Pole Breaker
  IZMX16N4 4-Pole Breaker
  IZMX16H4 4-Pole Breaker
  INX16B3 3-Pole Switch
  INX16N3 3-Pole Switch
  INX16H3 3-Pole Switch
  INX16B4 4-Pole Switch
  INX16N4 4-Pole Switch
  INX16H4 4-Pole Switch
  NES407 , 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NES507 , 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NES607 , 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NGS407, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NGS507, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NGS607, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NAS407, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NAS507, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
  NAS607, 08, 10, 13, & 16 3 & 4 Pole Breaker / Switch
            page 2 / 9
 Accessories for Series NRX, Type NF Frame (IZMX16):
                                      All standard items can also have a “-1” trailing identification.
                                      All standard items can also have a “+” preceding identification.
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-DTV-G +IZMX-PXRV-T-1 +IZMX-PXRV-G N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-A-1 N/A N/A PXR20, LSI, ARMS
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-M-1 +IZMX-PXRV-C N/A PXR20, LSI,  Modbus
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-TA-1 +IZMX-PXRV-GM N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-TM-1 +IZMX-PXRV-GC N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  Modbus
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-AM-1 N/A N/A PXR20, LSI, ARMS, Modbus
N/A +IZMX-PXRV-TAM-1 +IZMX-PXRV-GMC N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS,  Modbus
+IZMX-DTU-G +IZMX-PXRP-T-1 +IZMX-PXRU-G N/A PXR25, LSIG,  Groundfault,  Modbus
+IZMX-DTU-M +IZMX-PXRP-A-1 +IZMX-PXRU-M N/A PXR25, LSI,  ARMS,  Modbus
+IZMX-DTU-GM +IZMX-PXRP-TA-1 +IZMX-PXRU-GM N/A PXR25, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS,  Modbus
IZMX-DTV IZMX-PXRV-1 IZMX-PXRV N/A Trip unit PXR20, LSI
IZMX-DTV-G IZMX-PXRV-T-1 IZMX-PXRV-G N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault
N/A IZMX-PXRV-A-1 N/A N/A PXR20, LSIG,  ARMS
N/A IZMX-PXRV-M-1 IZMX-PXRV-C N/A PXR20, LSI,  Modbus
N/A IZMX-PXRV-TA-1 IZMX-PXRV-GM N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS
N/A IZMX-PXRV-TM-1 IZMX-PXRV-GC N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  Modbus
N/A IZMX-PXRV-AM-1 N/A N/A PXR20, LSI, ARMS, Modbus
N/A IZMX-PXRV-TAM-1 IZMX-PXRV-GMC N/A PXR20, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS,  Modbus
IZMX-DTU IZMX-PXRP-1 IZMX-PXRU N/A Trip unit PXR25, LSI, Modbus
IZMX-DTU-G IZMX-PXRP-T-1 IZMX-PXRU-G N/A PXR25, LSIG,  Groundfault,  Modbus
IZMX-DTU-M IZMX-PXRP-A-1 IZMX-PXRU-M N/A PXR25, LSI,  ARMS,  Modbus
IZMX-DTU-GM IZMX-PXRP-TA-1 IZMX-PXRU-GM N/A PXR25, LSIG,  Groundfault,  ARMS,  Modbus
IZMX-DTP-PTM IZMX-PXR-PTM-1 IZMX-PXR-PTM-2 N/A External Voltage Module for PXR
IZMX-DT-PS IZMX-DT-PS-1 IZMX-DT-PS-2 N/A Digitrip Power Supply
N/A IZMX-PXPM-1 IZM-SIM-SOFT-2 N/A PXR Test Software for PC
IZMX-CT16-N IZMX-CT16-N-1 IZMX-CT16-N-2 N/A Current transformer N, IZMX16
IZMX-CT-NGS IZMX-CT-NGS-1 IZMX-CT-NGS-2 NFGFSKIT Ground Source/Zero Sequence Sensor
+IZMX-CAS163-1600 +IZMX-CAS163-1600-1 +IZMX-CAS163-1600 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX163
IZMX-CAS163-1600 IZMX-CAS163-1600-1 IZMX-CAS163-1600-2 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX163 w/o secd.
IZMX-CAS163-1600-SEC IZMX-CAS163-1600-SEC-1 IZMX-CAS163-1600-SEC-2 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX163 with secd.
+IZMX-CAS164-1600 +IZMX-CAS164-1600-1 +IZMX-CAS164-1600 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX164
IZMX-CAS164-1600 IZMX-CAS164-1600-1 IZMX-CAS164-1600-2 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX164 w/o secd.
IZMX-CAS164-1600-SEC IZMX-CAS164-1600-SEC-1 IZMX-CAS164-1600-SEC-2 N/A Cassette 1600A, IZMX164 with secd.
   page 3 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-SH163 +IZMX-SH163-1 +IZMX-SH163 N/A Shutter for cassette IZMX163
IZMX-SH163 IZMX-SH163-1 IZMX-SH163-2 SHTR3P Shutter for cassette IZMX163
+IZMX-SH164 +IZMX-SH164-1 +IZMX-SH164 N/A Shutter for cassette IZMX164
IZMX-SH164 IZMX-SH164-1 IZMX-SH164-2 SHTR4P Shutter for cassette IZMX164
N/A +IZMX-CS16-1 N/A NRXCSKT Cell switch contacts (d/o-pos.) 1CO
IZMX-CS16-1 IZMX-CS16-1 IZMX-CS16-1-2 N/A Cell switch contacts (d/o-pos.) 1CO
IZMX-SEC-TB8-W IZMX-SEC-TB2-W-1 IZMX-SEC-TB8-W-2 N/A Secondary Terminal Block Kit-8, d/o
IZMX-SEC-TB20-W IZMX-SEC-TB12-W-1 IZMX-SEC-TB20-W-2 N/A Secondary Terminal Block Kit-20, d/o
N/A IZMX-SEC-KIT-W16-1 N/A N/A IZMX16 terminal cass upgrade kit
IZMX-SEC-TB30-W IZMX-SEC-KIT-W40-1 IZMX-SEC-TB30-W-2 N/A IZMX40 terminal cass upgrade kit
IZMX-MIL2C-W16 IZMX-MIL2C-W16-1 IZMX-MIL2C-W16-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 2 cable, drawout
IZMX-MIL31C-W16 IZMX-MIL3133C-W16-1 IZMX-MIL3133C-W16-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 2, 31, 33 cable, drawout
IZMX-MIL32C-W40 IZMX-MIL32C-W40-1 IZMX-MIL32C-W40-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 32 cable, drawout
IZMX-CRB IZMX-CRB-1 IZMX-CRB-2 N/A Cell rejection bracket kit for cassette
IZMX-DI16-W IZMX-DI16-W-1 N/A N/A Locked door unless breaker is in disconnect
IZMX-DEG16-W IZMX-DEG16-W-1 IZMX-DEG16-W-2 N/A Door escutcheon with gasket IP41, w/o
IZMX-DC16-W IZMX-DC16-W-1 IZMX-DC16-W-2 N/A Door cover IP55, d/o
IZMX-LT16 IZMX-LT16-1 IZMX-LT16-2 N/A Levering-in tool to rack in breaker
+IZMX-M16-24DC +IZMX-M16-24DC-1 +IZMX-M16-24DC N/A Motor operator 24 VDC
IZMX-M16-24DC IZMX-M16-24DC-1 IZMX-M16-24DC-2 MOTL Motor operator 24 VDC
+IZMX-M16-48DC +IZMX-M16-48DC-1 +IZMX-M16-48DC N/A Motor operator 48 VDC
IZMX-M16-48DC IZMX-M16-48DC-1 IZMX-M16-48DC-2 MOTH Motor operator 48 VDC
+IZMX-M16-60DC +IZMX-M16-60DC-1 +IZMX-M16-60DC N/A Motor operator 60 VDC
IZMX-M16-60DC IZMX-M16-60DC-1 IZMX-M16-60DC-2 MOTX Motor operator 60 VDC
+IZMX-M16-110AD +IZMX-M16-110AD-1 +IZMX-M16-110AD N/A Motor operator 110-125 VAC/DC
IZMX-M16-110AD IZMX-M16-110AD-1 IZMX-M16-110AD-2 MOTBW Motor operator 110-125 VAC/DC
+IZMX-M16-230AD +IZMX-M16-230AD-1 +IZMX-M16-230AD N/A Motor operator 208-240 VAC/DC
IZMX-M16-230AD IZMX-M16-230AD-1 IZMX-M16-230AD-2 MOTPT Motor operator 208-240 VAC/DC
+IZMX-ST24DC +IZMX-ST24DC-1 +IZMX-ST24DC STL Shunt trip 24 VDC
IZMX-ST24DC IZMX-ST24DC-1 IZMX-ST24DC-2 N/A Shunt trip 24 VDC
+IZMX-ST48DC +IZMX-ST48DC-1 +IZMX-ST48DC STH Shunt trip 48 VDC
IZMX-ST48DC IZMX-ST48DC-1 IZMX-ST48DC-2 N/A Shunt trip 48 VDC
+IZMX-ST60DC +IZMX-ST60DC-1 +IZMX-ST60DC STS Shunt trip 60 VDC
IZMX-ST60DC IZMX-ST60DC-1 IZMX-ST60DC-2 N/A Shunt trip 60 VDC
   page 4 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-ST110AD +IZMX-ST110AD-1 +IZMX-ST110AD STA Shunt trip 110-125 VAC/DC
IZMX-ST110AD IZMX-ST110AD-1 IZMX-ST110AD-2 N/A Shunt trip 110-125 VAC/DC
+IZMX-ST230AD +IZMX-ST230AD-1 +IZMX-ST230AD STR Shunt trip 220-240 VAC/DC
IZMX-ST230AD IZMX-ST230AD-1 IZMX-ST230AD-2 N/A Shunt trip 220-240 VAC/DC
+IZMX-STS24DC +IZMX-STS24DC-1 +IZMX-STS24DC N/A Shunt trip (2) 24 VDC
+IZMX-STS48DC +IZMX-STS48DC-1 +IZMX-STS48DC N/A Shunt trip (2) 48 VDC
+IZMX-STS60DC +IZMX-STS60DC-1 +IZMX-STS60DC N/A Shunt trip (2) 60 VDC
+IZMX-STS110AD +IZMX-STS110AD-1 +IZMX-STS110AD N/A Shunt trip (2) 110-125 VAC/DC
+IZMX-STS230AD +IZMX-STS230AD-1 +IZMX-STS230AD N/A Shunt trip (2) 220-240 VAC/DC
+IZMX-SR24DC +IZMX-SR24DC-1 +IZMX-SR24DC SRM Spring release 24 VDC
IZMX-SR24DC IZMX-SR24DC-1 IZMX-SR24DC-2 N/A Spring release 24 VDC
+IZMX-SR48DC +IZMX-SR48DC-1 +IZMX-SR48DC SRH Spring release 48 VDC
IZMX-SR48DC IZMX-SR48DC-1 IZMX-SR48DC-2 N/A Spring release 48 VDC
+IZMX-SR60DC +IZMX-SR60DC-1 +IZMX-SR60DC SRS Spring release 60 VDC
IZMX-SR60DC IZMX-SR60DC-1 IZMX-SR60DC-2 N/A Spring release 60 VDC
+IZMX-SR110AD +IZMX-SR110AD-1 +IZMX-SR110AD SRA Spring release 110-125 VAC/DC
IZMX-SR110AD IZMX-SR110AD-1 IZMX-SR110AD-2 N/A Spring release 110-125 VAC/DC
+IZMX-SR230AD +IZMX-SR230AD-1 +IZMX-SR230AD SRR Spring release 220-240 VAC/DC
IZMX-SR230AD IZMX-SR230AD-1 IZMX-SR230AD-2 N/A Spring release 220-240 VAC/DC
+IZMX-LCS +IZMX-LCS-1 +IZMX-LCS LCS2 Latch check switch (LCS/HIB), 1CO
IZMX-LCS IZMX-LCS-1 IZMX-LCS-2 N/A Latch check switch (LCS/HIB), 1CO
+IZMX-LCS-SR +IZMX-LCS-SR-1 +IZMX-LCS-SR LCS1 Latch check switch, wired to SR, 1CO
IZMX-LCS-SR IZMX-LCS-SR-1 IZMX-LCS-SR-2 N/A Latch check switch, wired to SR, 1CO
+IZMX-UVR24DC +IZMX-UVR24DC-1 +IZMX-UVR24DC UVRL Undervoltage release 24 VDC
IZMX-UVR24DC IZMX-UVR24DC-1 IZMX-UVR24DC-2 N/A Undervoltage release 24 VDC
+IZMX-UVR48DC +IZMX-UVR48DC-1 +IZMX-UVR48DC UVRH Undervoltage release 48 VDC
IZMX-UVR48DC IZMX-UVR48DC-1 IZMX-UVR48DC-2 N/A Undervoltage release 48 VDC
+IZMX-UVR60DC +IZMX-UVR60DC-1 +IZMX-UVR60DC UVRS Undervoltage release 60 VDC
IZMX-UVR60DC IZMX-UVR60DC-1 IZMX-UVR60DC-2 N/A Undervoltage release 60 VDC
+IZMX-UVR110AD +IZMX-UVR110AD-1 +IZMX-UVR110AD UVRA Undervoltage release 110-125 VAC/DC
IZMX-UVR110AD IZMX-UVR110AD-1 IZMX-UVR110AD-2 N/A Undervoltage release 110-125 VAC/DC
+IZMX-UVR220AD +IZMX-UVR230AD-1 +IZMX-UVR220AD UVRB Undervoltage release 220-240 VAC/DC
IZMX-UVR220AD IZMX-UVR230AD-1 IZMX-UVR220AD-2 N/A Undervoltage release 220-240 VAC/DC
+IZMX-UVR400AD +IZMX-UVR400AD-1 +IZMX-UVR400AD N/A Undervoltage release 220-240 VAC/DC
IZMX-UVR400AD IZMX-UVR400AD-1 IZMX-UVR400AC-2 N/A Undervoltage release 220-240 VAC/DC
IZM-UVR-TD-120AC                        IZMX-UVR-TD-120AC63-1 N/A N/A UVR time delay module 120 VAC
IZM-UVR-TD-230AC                        IZMX-UVR-TD-230AC63-1 N/A N/A UVR time delay module 230 VAC
   page 5 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-AS22 +IZMX-AS22-1 +IZMX-AS22 N/A ON-OFF, Auxiliary switch, 2a/2b
IZMX-AS22-16 IZMX-AS22-16-1 IZMX-AS22-16-2 NRXAUXKIT1 ON-OFF, Auxiliary switch, 2a/2b
+IZMX-OTS +IZMX-OTS-1 +IZMX-OTS N/A Overcurrent trip switch (OTS/HIA), 2CO
IZMX-OTS16 IZMX-OTS16-1 IZMX-OTS16-2 BAOTS Overcurrent trip switch (OTS/HIA), 2CO
+IZMX-RA +IZMX-RA-1 +IZMX-RA N/A Reset, Automatic
IZMX-RA16 IZMX-RA16-1 IZMX-RA16-2 MTKIT Reset, Automatic
IZMX-TI16 IZMX-TI16-1 IZMX-TI16-2 N/A Mechanical Trip Indicator, interlocked
+IZMX-OC +IZMX-OC-1 +IZMX-OC N/A Operations counter
IZMX-OC16 IZMX-OC16-1 IZMX-OC16-2 NCOUNTERKIT Operations counter
+IZMX-PLPC-P +IZMX-PLPC-P-1 +IZMX-PLPC-P N/A Padlockable pushbutton cover
IZMX-PLPC16-P IZMX-PLPC16-P-1 IZMX-PLPC16-P-2 N/A Padlockable pushbutton cover, plastic
+IZMX-PLPC-M +IZMX-PLPC-M-1 +IZMX-PLPC-M N/A Padlockable pushbutton cover
IZMX-PLPC16-M IZMX-PLPC16-M-1 IZMX-PLPC16-M-2 NPLPBCM Padlockable pushbutton cover, metal
+IZMX-PLPC-M-OFF-1 +IZMX-PLPC-M-OFF-1 N/A N/A Padlockable pushbutton cover, OFF
IZMX-PLPC16-M-OFF IZMX-PLPC16-M-OFF-1 IZMX-PLPC16-M-OFF-2 NPLPBMOFF Padlockable pushbutton cover, OFF
IZMX-KLP-SO-RONIS IZMX-KLP-SO-RONIS-1 IZMX-KLP-SO-RONIS-2 NRONISKIT Keylock Safe-OFF, RONIS provision
IZMX-KLP-SO-CES IZMX-KLP-SO-CES-1 IZMX-KLP-SO-CES-2 NCESKIT Keylock Safe-OFF, CES provision
IZMX-KLP-SO-CASTELL IZMX-KLP-SO-CASTELL-1 IZMX-KLP-SO-CASTELL-2 NCASTELLKIT Keylock Safe-OFF, CASTELL provision
IZMX-KLP-SO-KIRK IZMX-KLP-SO-KIRK-1 IZMX-KLP-SO-KIRK-2 NKIRKKIT Keylock Safe-OFF, KIRK provision
IZMX-MIL2C-F16 IZMX-MIL2C-F16-1 IZMX-MIL2C-F16-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 2 cable, fixed
IZMX-MIL31C-F16 IZMX-MIL3133C-F16-1 IZMX-MIL3133C-F16-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 2, 31, 33 cable, fixed
IZMX-MIL32C-F40 IZMX-MIL32C-F40-1 IZMX-MIL32C-F40-2 N/A Mechan. interlock type 32 cable, fixed
IZMX-MIL-CAB1520 IZMX-MIL-CAB1520-1 IZMX-MIL-CAB1520-2 N/A Cable kit 1520mm for mechan. Interlock
IZMX-MIL-CAB1830 IZMX-MIL-CAB1830-1 IZMX-MIL-CAB1830-2 N/A Cable kit 1830mm for mechan. Interlock
IZMX-MIL-CAB2440 IZMX-MIL-CAB2440-1 IZMX-MIL-CAB2440-2 N/A Cable kit 2440mm for mechan. Interlock
IZMX-MIL-CAB3050 IZMX-MIL-CAB3050-1 IZMX-MIL-CAB3050-2 N/A Cable kit 3050mm for mechan. Interlock
IZMX-DEG16-F IZMX-DEG16-F-1 IZMX-DEG16-F-2 N/A Door escutcheon with gasket IP41, fixed
IZMX-DC16-F IZMX-DC16-F-1 IZMX-DC16-F-2 N/A Door cover IP55, fixed
IZMX-THV163 IZMX-THV163-1 IZMX-THV163-2 N/A Rear Connect 3p, horiz./vertical
IZMX-THV164 IZMX-THV164-1 IZMX-THV164-2 N/A Rear Connect 4p, horiz./vertical
IZMX-THVL163 IZMX-THVL163-1 IZMX-THVL163-2 N/A Rear Connect 3p, horiz./vertical, long
IZMX-THVL164 IZMX-THVL164-1 IZMX-THVL164-2 N/A Rear Connect 4p, horiz./vertical, long
IZMX-SEC-TB8-F IZMX-SEC-TB2-F-1 IZMX-SEC-TB8-F-2 N/A Secondary Terminal Block Kit-8, fixed
IZMX-SEC-TB20-F IZMX-SEC-TB12-F-1 IZMX-SEC-TB20-F-2 N/A Secondary Terminal Block Kit-20, fixed
IZMX-SEC-TB30-F IZMX-SEC-TB30-F-1 IZMX-SEC-TB30-F-2 N/A Secondary Terminal Block Kit-30, fixed
   page 6 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
N/A IZMX-IB163-1 IZMX-IB16-2 N/A Phase barrier IZMX16
N/A IZMX-DI16ON-RW-1 N/A N/A Door interlock in ON, X16, right, drawout
N/A IZMX-DI16ON-LW-1 N/A N/A Door interlock in ON, X16, left, drawout
IZM-MIL31C-F                            IZMX-MIL23133C-F63-1 IZM-MCI23133-F N/A Mechan. interlock type 2, 31, 33 cable, fixed
IZM-MIL32C-F                            IZMX-MIL32C-F63-1 IZM-MCI32-F N/A Mechan. interlock type 32 cable, fixed
IZM-MIL31C-W                            IZMX-MIL23133C-W63-1 IZM-MCI23133-W N/A Mechan. interlock type  2, 31, 33 cable, drawout
IZM-MIL32C-W                            IZMX-MIL32C-W63-1 IZM-MCI32-W N/A Mechan. interlock type 32 cable, drawout
IZMX-MCAM N/A IZMX-MCAM-2 MCAM Communication module MODBUS
IZMX-PCAM N/A IZMX-PCAM-2 PCAM Communication module PROFIBUS
IZMX-ECAM N/A IZMX-ECAM-2 ECAM Communication module ETHERNET
IZMX-ICAM N/A IZMX-ICAM-2 ICAM Communication module ICAM
IZMX-CAM-CAB N/A IZMX-CAM-CAB-2 N/A Communication module cable
IZMX-AS66-1 N/A N/A N/A On-Off Auxillary switch, 6a/6b
IZMX-AS88-1 N/A N/A N/A On-Off Auxillary switch, 8a/8b
IZMX-AS1010-1 N/A N/A N/A On-Off Auxillary switch, 10a/10b
IZM-TEST-KIT N/A N/A MTST230V On-Off Auxillary switch, 10a/10b
+IZMX-RP16-200 IZMX-RP16A-200 N/A NA200T Rating plug 200A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16-250 IZMX-RP16A-250 N/A NA250T Rating plug 250A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16-300 IZMX-RP16A-300 N/A NA300T Rating plug 300A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16-400 IZMX-RP16-400 N/A N/A Rating plug 400A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16A-400 IZMX-RP16A-400 N/A NA400T Rating plug 400A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
+IZMX-RP16B-400 IZMX-RP16B-400 N/A NB400T Rating plug 400A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
+IZMX-RP16-500 IZMX-RP16-500 N/A N/A Rating plug 500A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16A-500 IZMX-RP16A-500 N/A NA500T Rating plug 500A,IZMX16, Iu bis 800A
+IZMX-RP16B-500 IZMX-RP16B-500 N/A NB500T Rating plug 500A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
   page 7 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-RP16-630 IZMX-RP16-630 N/A N/A Rating plug 630A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16A-630 IZMX-RP16A-630 N/A NA630T Rating plug 630A,IZMX16, Iu bis 800A
+IZMX-RP16B-630 IZMX-RP16B-630 N/A NB630T Rating plug 630A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
+IZMX-RP16-800 IZMX-RP16-800 N/A N/A Rating plug 800A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16A-800 IZMX-RP16A-800 N/A NA800T Rating plug 800A,IZMX16, Iu = 800A
+IZMX-RP16B-800 IZMX-RP16B-800 N/A NB800T Rating plug 800A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
+IZMX-RP16C-800 IZMX-RP16C-800 N/A NC800T Rating plug 800A,IZMX16, Iu = 1600A
+IZMX-RP16-1000 IZMX-RP16-1000 N/A N/A Rating plug 1000A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16B-1000 IZMX-RP16B-1000 N/A NB1000T Rating plug 1000A,IZMX16, Iu 1000A-1250A
+IZMX-RP16C-1000 IZMX-RP16C-1000 N/A NC1000T Rating plug 1000A,IZMX16, Iu = 1600A
+IZMX-RP16-1250 IZMX-RP16-1250 N/A N/A Rating plug 1250A,IZMX16
+IZMX-RP16B-1250 IZMX-RP16B-1250 N/A NB1250T Rating plug 1250A,IZMX16, Iu = 1250A
+IZMX-RP16C-1250 IZMX-RP16C-1250 N/A NC1250T Rating plug 1250A,IZMX16, Iu = 1600A
+IZMX-RP16C-1600 IZMX-RP16C-1600 N/A NC1600T Rating plug 1600A,IZMX16
+IZMX-DTV-G IZMX-DTV-G N/A N/A Digitrip 520 LSIG, 24VDC
+IZMX-DTV-Z IZMX-DTV-Z N/A N/A Digitrip 520 LSI with ZSI, 24VDC
+IZMX-DTV-GZ IZMX-DTV-GZ N/A N/A Digitrip 520 LSIG with ZSI, 24VDC
+IZMX-DTU-A IZMX-DTU-A N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm
+IZMX-DTU-G IZMX-DTU-G N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec.
+IZMX-DTU-M IZMX-DTU-M N/A N/A 520M ARMS
+IZMX-DTU-Z IZMX-DTU-Z N/A N/A 520M ZSI
+IZMX-DTU-AM IZMX-DTU-AM N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm ARMS
+IZMX-DTU-AZ IZMX-DTU-AZ N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm ZSI
   page 8 / 9
Catalog
Group 1
Catalog
Group 2
Catalog
Group 3
Catalog
Group 4 Description
+IZMX-DTU-GM IZMX-DTU-GM N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS
+IZMX-DTU-GZ IZMX-DTU-GZ N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ZSI
+IZMX-DTU-MZ IZMX-DTU-MZ N/A N/A 520M ARMS ZSI
+IZMX-DTU-AMZ IZMX-DTU-AMZ N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm ARMS ZSI
+IZMX-DTU-GMZ IZMX-DTU-GMZ N/A N/A 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS ZSI
+IZMX-DTP-Z IZMX-DTP-Z N/A N/A 1150i ZSI
+IZMX-DTP-G IZMX-DTP-G N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec.
+IZMX-DTP-GZ IZMX-DTP-GZ N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ZSI
+IZMX-DTP-M IZMX-DTP-M N/A N/A 1150i ARMS
+IZMX-DTP-MZ IZMX-DTP-MZ N/A N/A 1150i ARMS ZSI
+IZMX-DTP-GM IZMX-DTP-GM N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS
+IZMX-DTP-GMZ IZMX-DTP-GMZ N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS ZSI
+IZMX-DTA IZMX-DTA N/A N5LI Trip-Unit A-typ, DT520Li
+IZMX-DTV IZMX-DTV N/A N5LSI Trip-Unit V-typ, DT520LSI
+IZMX-DTV-G IZMX-DTV-G N/A N5LSIG Digitrip 520 LSIG, 24VDC
+IZMX-DTU IZMX-DTU N/A N5MLSI Trip-Unit U-typ, DT520MC
+IZMX-DTU-A IZMX-DTU-A N/A N5MLSIA 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm
+IZMX-DTU-G IZMX-DTU-G N/A N5MLSIG 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec.
+IZMX-DTU-M IZMX-DTU-M N/A N5MRLSI 520M ARMS
+IZMX-DTU-AM IZMX-DTU-AM N/A N5MRLSIA 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Alarm ARMS
+IZMX-DTU-GM IZMX-DTU-GM N/A N5MRLSIG 520M Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS
+IZMX-DTP IZMX-DTP N/A N/A Trip-Unit P-typ, DT1150i
+IZMX-DTP-G IZMX-DTP-G N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec.
+IZMX-DTP-M IZMX-DTP-M N/A N/A 1150i ARMS
+IZMX-DTP-GM IZMX-DTP-GM N/A N/A 1150i Grd. Earth-Fault Protec. ARMS
          page 9 / 9